
s -'f:- i
et --:- 'o

1

il: :i t".

-rn 
7 rj$

)ratElrfl

lUeru Bengol,fuque (lec[ricitg D ir uri buuion (om panu Lud.
( A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )

Office of the Project Site-ln-Charge
PURULIA PUMPED STORAGE PROJECT

Bagmr"rndi
Purulia-723152

Telephone : 032 52 -25 020 |
E-Mail : ppsp.site@wbsedcl.in

Memo. No. PSIC/PPSP/Civil/e-Tettder/ q>R

Subject

Name of the work

Tender ID
Estimated Cost
Earnest Money
Price of Tender Document

Date: 2*1^ o-\' )_ (
l't Extension of Time

l't Extension of Tender Notice No. : PPSP/S/e-TEN/C/25-264[IT-10 DATED
26.12.2025
Annual rate contract for sweeping, cleaning etc. of Switchyard, different tunnels,
guard rooms, other allied structures at Upper Dam, Lower Dam area & TRT area

and clearing of Service Road including cutting of bushes etc. under PPSP Site,
Bagmundi, Purulia.
2o2s_wBSED_979847 _t
t 33,03,258.00/- (without GST)
t 66,066.00/-
Nil

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the schedule of Bid activities as indicated in schedule of dates for Tender

Notice No. PPSP/S/e-TEN/C/25-26INIT-10 DATED 26.12.2025 is hereby modified as detailed below:

Schedule of Bid activities:

sl.
No.

Activitv Original I 
tt Extension

i Bid Submission Closing Date (Online) 28.01.2026 at l6:00 IIrs. 09.02.2026 at 16:00 Hrs.

2. Technical Bid opening Date (Online) 30.01.2026 at 16:00 Hrs. 11.02.2026 at l6:00 Hrs.

3. Financial Bid opening Date (Online) To be intimated later To be intimated later

All other terms and conditions of Invitation for Bids vide Tender Notice No. PPSP/S/e-TEN/C/25-26NIT- 10

DATED 26.12.2025 shall remain unchanged.

Addl. CE & Project Sitelil-Cdarge
Purulia Pumped Storage Project

Registered Office : "VidyutBhavan", Bidhannagar, Block - DJ, Sector - ll, Kolkata - 700 091
Telephones:033 2359 1930 to 1940, Fax:033 2359 1954

CIN: U401 09WB2007SGCI 1 3473,Web: www.wbsedcl.in

)ratEnfL


